Computer On Modules
Features
AMD Embedded V-Series V1000
COM Express Basic Module Type 6SOM-5871
 � COM R3.0 Type 6 Basic Module
 � AMD Embedded V-Series V1000
 � Dual channel DDR4, Max 32GB (Both ECC & Non-ECC)
 � Supports Quad independent symmetrical displays

Block Diagram
SOM-5871
Ordering Information
Part No. SoC Base/1T Boost Freq. Core/Thread LLC CPU TDP Thermal Solution Operating Temperature
SOM-5871VC-H3A1 V1807B 3.35GHz/3.8GHz 4/8 2M 35-54W TBD 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-5871VC-H2A1 V1756B 3.25GHz/3.6GHz 4/8 2M 35-54W TBD 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-5871VC-U0A1 V1605B 2GHz/3.6GHz 4/8 2M 12-25W TBD 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-5871VC-U3A1 V1202B 2.3GHz/3.2GHz 2/4 1M 12-25W TBD 0 ~ 60° C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-5871 CPU Module 1
TBD Heatspreader 1
Development Board
Part No. Description
TBD COMe Devel. Board COMe R3.0 Type6 pint-out